
Teesta - Torsa    Special/03141X - COVR - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to NOQ/New Alipurduar 

17h 15m - 718 km - 26 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 14:00 12 1 0 57 11 ER
2 NH Naihati Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 2 1 38 18 15 ER
3 BDC Bandel Junction 15:13 15:18 5m 4 1 46 77 26 ER
4 ABKA Ambika Kalna 15:51 15:52 1m 0 1 88 67 13 ER
5 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 16:13 16:17 4m 0 1 112 45 ER
6 KWAE Katwa Junction 17:10 17:15 5m 0 1 151 60 ER
7 SALE Salar 17:32 17:33 1m 0 1 168 45 25 ER
8 BZLE Bazarsau 17:51 17:52 1m 0 1 182 72 21 ER
9 KGLE Khagraghat Road 18:15 18:16 1m 0 1 209 30 22 ER
10 AZ Azimganj Junction 18:45 18:50 5m 0 1 224 50 25 ER
11 JRLE Jangipur Road 19:32 19:33 1m 0 1 259 55 34 ER
12 NILE Nimtita 19:55 19:56 1m 0 1 279 42 32 ER
13 DGLE Dhulian Ganga 20:10 20:11 1m 0 1 289 17 ER
14 NFK New Farakka Junction 21:03 21:08 5m 2 1 304 37 ER
15 MLDT Malda Town 22:05 22:15 10m 1 339 74 31 ER
16 SM Samsi 22:43 22:45 2m 2 1 373 58 30 NFR
17 BKRD Bhaluka Road 22:56 22:58 2m 2 1 384 59 31 NFR
18 HCR Harischandrapur 23:08 23:10 2m 2 1 394 63 31 NFR
19 BOE Barsoi Junction 23:43 23:45 2m 2 1 429 70 34 NFR
20 AUB Aluabari Road Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 517 39 66 NFR
21 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 02:30 02:40 10m 1 2 574 101 114 NFR
22 JPE Jalpaiguri Road 03:00 03:02 2m 2 2 607 30 86 NFR
23 NMX New Maynaguri 03:25 03:27 2m 2 2 619 94 88 NFR
24 DQG Dhupguri 03:40 03:45 5m 1 2 639 49 77 NFR
25 FLK Falakata 04:12 04:17 5m 1,2 2 661 87 67 NFR
26 GDX Ghoksadanga 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 677 53 58 NFR
27 NCB New Cooch Behar 04:55 05:00 5m 0 2 699 8 49 NFR
28 NOQ New Alipurduar 07:15 3 2 718 - 48 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 31 2024 (00:23)

May 31 2024 (00:23)

1

1


